velocity [mph]

Vel [mph]

Vel [mph]

1.4

1.2

1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

aug08 Avg & Peak velocities vs date (over 15.0 minutes)
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Cumulative rainfall for month vs date (averaged over 15.0 minutes)
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Barometric pressure vs date. (averaged over 15.0 minutes)

29.0 —

28.5

28.0

27.5

27.0

a e

080803 080805 080807 080809 080811
date [Ast]



